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Meetings 2018 
 

Premises                  – first Monday of month 7.30pm JL Hall 
Neighbourhood Plan – first Wednesday of month 7.30pm JL Hall 
Environment            – second Thursday of month 5.30 Orpen Hall 
Planning                  - third Wednesday of month 7.30pm JL Hall 
Parish Council Mtg   - fourth Wednesday of month 7.30pm JL Hall 

 

January 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 3rd Jan 7.30pm 

Premises – Mon 8th Jan 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 11th Jan 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 17th Jan 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 24th Jan 7.30pm 
 

February 
Premises – Mon 5th Feb 7.30pm 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 7th Feb 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 8th Feb 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 21st Feb 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 28th Feb 7.30pm 
 

March 
Premises – Mon 5th Mar 7.30pm 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 7th Mar 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 8th Mar 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 21st Mar 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 28th Mar 7.30pm        
 

April 
Premises – Tues 3rd Apr 7.30pm (Mon is Easter Monday) 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 4th Apr 7.30pm    
Environment – Thurs 12th Apr 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 18th Apr 7.30pm – Partitioned JL Hall (Care Network AGM) 

Parish Council – Wed 25th Apr 7.30pm                                                Annual Parish Meeting 
 

May 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 2nd May 7.30pm 
Premises – Tues 8th May 7.45pm (Mon is a Bank Holiday) 

Environment – Thurs 10th May 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 16th May 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 23rd May 7.30pm                             Annual Meeting of the Parish Council 
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June 
Premises – Mon 4th Jun 7.30pm 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 6th Jun 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 14th Jun 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 20th Jun 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 27th Jun 7.30pm 
 

July 
Premises – Mon 2nd Jul 7.30pm 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 4th Jul 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 12th Jul 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 18th Jul 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 25th Jul 7.30pm 
 

August 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 1st Aug 7.30pm 
Planning – Wed 15th Aug 7.30pm 
Premises – No meeting in August 
Environment – No meeting in August 
Parish Council – No meeting in August 
 

September 
Premises – Mon 3rd Sept 7.30pm 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 5th Sept 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 13th Sept 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 19th Sept 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 26th Sept 7.30pm 
 

October 
Premises – Mon 1st Oct 7.30pm 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 3rd Oct 7.30pm 
Environment – Wed 10th Oct 5.30pm (Orpen Players)  
Planning – Wed 17th Oct 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 24th Oct 7.30pm 
 

November 
Premises – Mon 5th Nov 7.30pm 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 7th Nov 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 8th Nov 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 21st Nov 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 28th Nov 7.30pm 
 

December 
Neighbourhood Plan – Wed 5th Dec 7.30pm 
Planning – Wed 19th Dec 7.30pm  
Premises – No meeting in December 
Environment – No meeting in December 
Parish Council – No meeting in December 
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Village Fete Mtgs 
 
Mon 15th Jan - 7.30pm JL Hall 
Mon 9th April – 7.30pm JL Hall 
Mon 21st May - 7.30pm JL Hall 
Mon 23rd July - 7.30pm JL Hall 
Sat 25th August – 10-12am Orpen Hall - Produce Show Entry Forms 
Tues 28th August – 7.30pm Orpen Hall – Stall Holder Meeting 
Sat 1st Sept – 10-4pm Village Fete 
 


